Sl No.
2418
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430
2431
2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2439
2440
2441
2442
2443
2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2450
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2458
2459
2460
2461
2462
2463
2464
2465
2466
2467
2468
2469
2470
2471
2472
2473
2474
2475
2476
2477
2478
2479
2480

SR No.

27329
27132
27897
28695
29129
29161
28617
28490
28822
28884
28900
28659
28687
28688
28745
28849
28705
28465
27726
28888
27288
24594
24555
26716
26291
26270
22533
23136
22429
22980
23303
21514
22300
23455
21506
22396
22426
22326
21207
26299
26075
26253
26123
26397
20043
26411
25763
26504
26343
27038
27041
27042
25704
25599
21555
27853
25654
26028
27295
28160
27670
27015
26873

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 193 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

02/03/2015
26/03/2014
24/10/2016
22/12/2020
26/02/2024
21/05/2024
25/08/2020
30/01/2020
25/11/2021
17/02/2022
30/03/2022
15/10/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
12/04/2021
28/12/2021
06/01/2021
20/01/2020
15/03/2016
28/02/2022
17/02/2015
03/12/2001
11/09/2001
28/09/2012
14/07/2010
11/06/2010
02/03/1995
07/11/1996
06/01/1995
22/05/1996
04/06/1997
18/08/1993
04/10/1994
221211997
16/08/1993
19/12/1994
06/01/1995
07/11/1994
19/03/1993
27/07/2010
30/10/2009
25/05/2010
18/02/2010
17/12/2010
12/09/1991
31/12/2010
12/06/2008
25/05/2011
22/09/2010
21/01/2014
24/01/2014
27/01/2014
12/03/2008
12/09/2007
03/09/1993
26/08/2016
03/01/2008
31/07/2009
19/02/2015
02/04/2018
18/01/2016
20/12/2013
04/06/2013

AMIT KUMAR PAREY
RAJESH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

AVNIT HALDAR
BISWAJIT RUIDAS
PRAKASH DAS
JITENDRA KUMAR RAJAK
MANDAL KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

PRASHANT KUMAR

BHIM KUMAR DEY
MAHADEV PAUL

MD SIRAJUDDIN SARKAR
GOPAL SARKAR

AJAY KUMAR PRADHAN
PANKAJ KUMAR DAS
MANOJ KUMAR

KANKAN BISWAS

GIRIJA SHANKAR VIDYARTHI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
AMITAVA BISWAS
RANJIT KUMAR PASWAN
VIJAY KUMAR

PREM HANSDA

ANUP KUMAR

RITESH KUMAR YADAV
KISHOR KUMAR SWAIN
G SAHA

SUDIP KUMAR NANDI
SUBRATA MAJI

BHAGABATI PRASAD CHATTERJEE

SRI, SHREE OM MANDAL
AJOY KUMAR ROUTH
DEBNATH MARANDI
AMRIT PAL SINGH SROA
MAHAMMAD SAMSER ALAM
AMARESH PATRA
PRABIR MONDAL

L HEMBRAM

SUSANTA KUMAR DEB
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
VINOD KUMAR

DIL RANJAN EKKA
LALAN SAW

B K SINGH

RATAN KUMAR

JIYARAM MURMU

BINAY BHUSHAN PRASAD
MAHADEB MAJHI
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
SUBRATA BHATTACHARJEE
KAUSHAL KISHOR SINGH
AK.SINGH

NUPUR GUPTA
CHANDAR DAS
GHANSHYAM KUMAR
PRABHAKAR KUMAR
BIPLAB KANTI MONDAL
SUPRIYA MANDAL

RAM BALAK SINGH
RAKESH RANJAN

ARUN KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR MANDAL

Father/Husband Name
RABINDRA NATH PAREY,
AMBIKA MONDAL
LATE- RAM PRASAD YADAV
KALIPADA HALDAR
HARADHAN RUIDAS
JALESHWAR DAS
SUKHDEV RAJAK
VIJAY SINGH
SAGAR SINGH
JEETENDRA PRASAD SAH
CHITTARANJAN DEY
BASUDEV PAUL
MD. HASIMUDDIN SARKAR
JOGESH SARKAR
LATE RAJKUMAR PRADHAN
NARESH DAS
SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD
KARUN KUMAR BISWAS
SRI ISHWARI PRASAD
RAJENDRA RAM
LATE NITYAGOPAL BISWAS
SRI CHOUDHARY PRASAD
SADHU SARAN
LATE M. HANSDA

RAM BAHADUR SINGH
RAM SURATH YADAV
LATE LAKHAN SWAIN
ML SAHA
B.N NANDY
SRIG B MAJI
LATE KK CHATTERJEE
B MANDAL
RAM RATAN ROUTH
LATE C L MARANDI
T SINGH SROA
LATE ABDUL GOFUR
P.K PATRA
N.G MONDAL
S HEMBRAM

LATE MANORANJANDEB
SRIB N YADAV
LATE BHAGWAT PRASAD
URBANUS EKKA
SRI JAMADAR SAW
B SINGH
LATE CHHEDI TANTI
LATE SIBLAL MURMU
RAJENDRA PRASAD
SRI GANESH MAJHI
SATYA NARAYAN SINGH

LT GANESH CH. BHATTACHARJEE

BHAGWAN SINGH

LATE P M SINGH

SHRI AKHIL RANJAN GUPTA
G DAS

KHARO YADAV

SRI RAMESHWAR KUMAR
SRI BIMAL CH. MONDAL
SHANKAR SEKHAR MANDAL
NAND KISHORE SINGH
PARMESHWAR MANDAL
LATE AKSHAY LAL
PRABHASH MANDAL

Cont. No.
480542
423071
485386
800462
801175
006847
738441
800385
503NPS07806
800357
800853
800353
800326
801745
529596
800413
476324
800250
423003
802395
480489
470125
470424
420831
476009
415898
401701
347864
454281
457465
456606
233710
281738
404718
233541
459073
456999
459161
337130
418677
416250
414895
417914
413227
347881
414342
411361
416954
418298
481289
481297
423450
357253
471558
194861
479832
414879
417703
463371
800013
482513
528067
478830

Remarks



Sl No.
2481
2482
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2491
2492
2493
2494
2495
2496
2497
2498
2499
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2511
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543

SR No.

28234
27544
27025
28683
28488
27819
27495
27137
27061
27524
26888
27565
27397
27843
27718
27722
28629
28478
28728
27058
28189
25335
16812
23945
19552
19533
18881
18944
20756
19589
20555
17228
18713
18778
21123
20920
19279
20042
20377
20139
24214
24215
25230
24319
24699
23596
24573
24084
24392
17197
17579
17029
23958
18666
18698
20446
18024
25412
23785
23788
24886
24223
25085

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 193 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

23/07/2018
22/07/2015
09/01/2014
01/12/2020
30/01/2020
07/07/2016
12/06/2015
26/03/2014
07/02/2014
06/07/2015
13/06/2013
07/08/2015
09/04/2015
16/08/2016
11/03/2016
15/03/2016
04/09/2020
28/01/2020
03/03/2021
03/02/2014
11/05/2018
23/05/2006
27/04/1987
20/05/1999
26/03/1991
20/03/1991
02/07/1990
24/07/1990
10/08/1992
03/04/1991
12/05/1992
13/01/1988
02/05/1990
22/05/1990
15/02/1993
19/11/1992
25/12/1990
11/09/1991
27/02/1992
10/12/1991
05/04/2000
15/04/2000
01/07/2005
19/08/2000
08/08/2002
20/05/1998
10/10/2001
16/11/1999
28/11/2000
30/12/1987
05/09/1988
09/09/1987
03/06/1999
18/04/1990
26/04/1990
02/04/1992
13/07/1989
22/12/2006
15/12/1998
17/12/1998
10/07/2003
22/04/2000
20/07/2004

AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA
PURANJAY SIKDAR
TARUN KUMAR BANERJEE
BARUN GORAI

RITA KUMARI

SUMAN JYOTI SARKAR
KAILASH SINGH YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR
BALWANT KUMAR MISHRA
SHOBHNATH BIND

BIKASH BISWAS

AJIT KUMAR

DAYANAND KUMAR
UTPAL MONDAL
C.D.PASWAN

PAWAN KUMAR CHOURASIA

SANJU BISWAS

MANOJ KUMAR ROY
GAURI SHANKER GUPTA
MIHIR MANDAL

BINOD KUMAR JAISWAL
PARTHA DEY

S BALMIKI

SHEELA SINGH

SUJAY SAMANTA
PRANAY KUMAR ROY
BIMAL KUMAR BIBHUTY
KUNAL GHOSH
SOUMITRA CHAKRABORTY
BHOLA SHARMA
SAHADEV MURMU
SANJIB KUMAR GHOSH
S CHATTOPADHAYAY
SAROJ KUMAR
SUKHEN BISWAS
PARSHURAM YADAV
KUM KUM KUMAR
PRADIP KR RAJAK
LAGAN MARANDI
SRIDAM KARMAKAR

B MURMU

REETESH KUMAR

A R MAJUMDER
PARIMAL MAJI

M H KHAN

RANJIT KUMAR HEMBRAM
G P MONDAL
B.B.TIRKEY

VIVEK KUNDU

R P RAM

M BISWAKARMA

A K SINHA

MADHU SUDAN BISWAS
RANJIT PRASAD SINGH
SUBHASIS SIL

WILLIAM JOHN

RAM BABU YADAV
RAJESHWAR MARANDI
SURENDRA MAHATO
UPENDER SINGH
SATISH KUMAR

ASHIF URFAN AHMED
ABHA RANI SHARMA

Father/Husband Name
LAKSHMAN PRASAD
PROMOTHA RANJAN SIKDAR
SANTOSH KUMAR BANERJEE
BHAGIRATH GORAI
SATYANARAYAN PRASAD
NIKHIL CHANDRA SARKAR
JAMUNA RAM YADAV
GANGA RAM YADAV
SRI NANDKISHOR MISHRA
RAM RUP BIND
DULAL BISWAS
JAINENDRA KUMAR
BHAGWAN PRASAD ARYA
NISHAPATI MONDAL
LATE- UMESH PASWAN
LATE- BABULALCHOURASIA
CHITTARANJAN BISWAS
NAGENDRA NATH ROY
SUDAMA PRASAD GUPTA
DHIRENDRA NATH MANDAL
SANTU JAISWAL
SRIS.R.DEY
A. BALMIKI
RAMJI SINGH
GOBINDA CHANDRA SAMANTA
P.K.ROY
P.N. BIBHUTY
S. GHOSH
LATE DILIP KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY
LATE K SHARMA
LATE BIRAJ MURMU
P.K. GHOSH
LATE S. CHATTOPADHYAY
M. SINGH
J M BISWAS
R S YADAV
K. SINGH
B RAJAK
LATE NANDA MARANDI
P C KARMAKAR
SRIN.MURMU
NARENDRA KUMAR

SRI ARUN KUMAR MAZUMDER
R C MAJI
SRI G R KHAN
SRl J HEMBRAM
LATE S K MONDAL
SRI S.TIRKEY
K.K. KUMDU
LT GD RAM
LATE A. PRABHA
D.K. SINHA
SANJIT KUMAR BISWAS
N.P. SINGH
ARABINDA SIL
LATE J ANTONI
HIRALAL YADAV
LATE ISHWAR MARANDI
LATE BHOLA MAHATO
LATE CHANDRA DEO SINGH
SRI M.PANDIT
MD SULEMAN
SRI RAJDEO NARAYAN

Cont. No.
484017
423134
480526
000027
800351
423142
383540
480446
480534
423011
478741
482855
482214
424559
481431
479058
800433
800264
423361
480462
000243
471769
325155
461771
345842
278416
342019
329391
279216
359523
450440
278547
338052
280170
341981
343185
338183
339119
359451
341930
463591
463451
454184
465553
468113
463216
470002
463582
347856
324646
325729
190537
462344
338044
193228
280751
337383
412321
405614
405622
463523
454011
471259

Remarks



Sl No.
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2549
2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564

SR No.

24203
23923
24347
24078
26320
21579
22500
23223
23513
21615
22121
22704
23054
23438
22381
24118
24496
24504
23977
22089
25285

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 193 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 17, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024

Date of Membership Name of Member Father/Husband Name
18/03/2000 B SRAM L KAPIL DEO RAM
10/05/1999 NABA KUMAR SINHA LATE D SINHA

11/09/2000 SUSHANT RANJAN SRI CHANDRADEO YADAV
04/11/1999 SANTANU MUKHERJEE S MUKHERJEE

14/08/2010 K.S.GAGRAI SRI JONKO GAGRA
24/09/1993 LAL MOHAN BAURI LATE SHOVA BAUR
17/02/1995 PRASUN KUMAR MITRA PRAFULLA KR MITRA
26/02/1997 CHAYAN KR MUKHERJEE A MUKHERJEE

25/03/1998 DULAL ROY SRI SANKAR ROY
11/11/1993 RAM PROSAD MODAK LATE BHISHMADEV MODAK
27/06/1994 B K SINGH SRIF N SINGH

24/08/1995 M M SARKAR S N SARKAR

05/08/1996 UMESH MISHRA S M MISHRA

28/11/1997 TEJOLEENA MINZ LATE N J MINZ

08/12/1994 D CCHAR B.B CHAR

07/12/1999 D K MALLIK LATE S.K.MALLICK
21/05/2001 RANJAN CHATTARAJ SRI S.K.CHATTARAJ
16/06/2001 G L BISWAS SRI B.K.BISWAS
22/06/1999 SIKANDAR HAZRA TRIVENI HAZRA
06/06/1994 PRAVAT MONDAL SRIPULIN MONDAL
15/12/2005 NANDITA HAZRA LATE SUDHIR MUKHERJEE

Cont. No. Remarks
283389
462635
465300
278441
418271
359507
232590
457449
460533
401234
453131
459081
281551
461608
233445
465481
467217
463620
462512
456374
471697



